
Victorian Track Championships
Senior Sun

Date: 19th February 2023 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
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Event 65b: JM15 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
8 Laps 2000m 8 Laps Medals for top 3 - Result

1. 39 Lachlan STEWART (Alpine CC) 2:37.158
Half Lap 2:21.892 (2)

Lap 1 22.549 22.549 (1)
Lap 2 19.692 42.242 (2)
Lap 3 20.324 1:02.566 (2)
Lap 4 19.752 1:22.319 (2)
Lap 5 19.561 1:41.880 (2)
Lap 6 18.721 2:00.601 (1)
Lap 7 18.320 2:18.921 (1)
Lap 8 18.237 2:37.158 (1)

2. 35 Maximus MOORE (Brunswick CC) 2:40.996 +3.838
Half Lap 1:41.880 (1)

Lap 1 22.750 22.750 (2)
Lap 2 19.260 42.011 (1)
Lap 3 19.777 1:01.788 (1)
Lap 4 19.973 1:21.762 (1)
Lap 5 19.961 1:41.723 (1)
Lap 6 19.990 2:01.714 (2)
Lap 7 20.178 2:21.892 (2)
Lap 8 19.104 2:40.996 (2)


